
Hall of Records, Rm. 301
2281 Tulare Street
Fresno, California

93721-2198

County of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #: 16-0948 Name: Retroactive Revenue Agreement with California
Department of Public Health for Project LAUNCH

In control: Public Health

On agenda: Final action:8/9/2016 8/9/2016

Enactment date: Agreement No. 16-502Enactment #:

Title: Approve and authorize the Chairman to execute a retroactive revenue Agreement with California
Department of Public Health, for Project LAUNCH (Linking and Addressing the Unmet Needs for
Children’s Health) activities, effective December 1, 2015 through June 30, 2019, total not to exceed
$367,968

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Item, 2. Agreement A-16-502 with CDPH for Project LAUNCH

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Conducted HearingsBoard of Supervisors8/9/2016 1 Pass

County of Fresno Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

